
3D BASE CARDS
1 Shohei Ohtani Angels®
6 Jazz Chisholm Jr. Miami Marlins®
7 Bobby Witt Jr. Kansas City Royals® Rookie
8 Xander Bogaerts Boston Red Sox®

12 Gavin Sheets Chicago White Sox® Rookie
20 Spencer Torkelson Detroit Tigers® Rookie
21 Shane Bieber Cleveland Guardians™
22 Bryan De La Cruz Miami Marlins® Rookie
25 Vidal Brujan Tampa Bay Rays™ Rookie
27 Mike Trout Angels®
31 Matt Manning Detroit Tigers® Rookie
35 Gerrit Cole New York Yankees®
41 Clayton Kershaw Los Angeles Dodgers®
43 Josiah Gray Washington Nationals® Rookie
44 Julio Rodriguez Seattle Mariners™ Rookie
50 Mookie Betts Los Angeles Dodgers®
64 Tim Anderson Chicago White Sox®
71 Ernie Clement Cleveland Guardians™ Rookie
84 Jose Abreu Chicago White Sox®
86 Kris Bryant Colorado Rockies™
87 Nolan Arenado St. Louis Cardinals®
94 Cedric Mullins Baltimore Orioles®
99 Aaron Judge New York Yankees®

100 Fernando Tatis Jr. San Diego Padres™
103 Mike Yastrzemski San Francisco Giants®
107 Luis Robert Chicago White Sox®
117 Brandon Crawford San Francisco Giants®
126 Bo Bichette Toronto Blue Jays®
131 Luis Gil New York Yankees® Rookie
135 Chas McCormick Houston Astros®
147 Willson Contreras Chicago Cubs®
149 Matt Olson Atlanta Braves™
150 Juan Soto Washington Nationals®
176 Matt Chapman Toronto Blue Jays®
180 J.T. Realmuto Philadelphia Phillies®
182 J.D. Martinez Boston Red Sox®
186 Jake Burger Chicago White Sox® Rookie
187 Jarren Duran Boston Red Sox® Rookie
194 Miguel Cabrera Detroit Tigers®
196 Randy Arozarena Tampa Bay Rays™
200 Ronald Acuña Jr. Atlanta Braves™
201 Reid Detmers Angels® Rookie
205 Yadier Molina St. Louis Cardinals®
215 Wander Franco Tampa Bay Rays™ Rookie
219 Salvador Perez Kansas City Royals®
233 Cristian Pache Oakland Athletics™
235 Jarred Kelenic Seattle Mariners™
236 Freddie Freeman Los Angeles Dodgers®
240 Corbin Burnes Milwaukee Brewers™
243 Brandon Marsh Angels® Rookie



245 Whit Merrifield Kansas City Royals®
250 Bryce Harper Philadelphia Phillies®
259 Marcus Stroman Chicago Cubs®
260 Trevor Story Boston Red Sox®
264 Jackson Kowar Kansas City Royals® Rookie
269 Jose Ramirez Cleveland Guardians™
275 Ketel Marte Arizona Diamondbacks®
277 Cal Raleigh Seattle Mariners™ Rookie
278 Jose Altuve Houston Astros®
288 Christian Yelich Milwaukee Brewers™
290 Joey Votto Cincinnati Reds®
300 Vladimir Guerrero Jr. Toronto Blue Jays®
301 Corey Seager Texas Rangers®
309 Yu Darvish San Diego Padres™
310 Max Scherzer New York Mets®
315 Pete Alonso New York Mets®
330 Jacob deGrom New York Mets®
331 Rafael Devers Boston Red Sox®
345 Seth Beer Arizona Diamondbacks® Rookie
352 Charlie Blackmon Colorado Rockies™
361 George Springer Toronto Blue Jays®
378 Willy Adames Milwaukee Brewers™
390 Joe Ryan Minnesota Twins® Rookie
400 Yordan Alvarez Houston Astros®
405 Carlos Correa Minnesota Twins®
421 Shane Baz Tampa Bay Rays™ Rookie
429 Marcus Semien Texas Rangers®
448 Nick Castellanos Philadelphia Phillies®
450 Francisco Lindor New York Mets®
458 Sean Murphy Oakland Athletics™
479 Josh Lowe Tampa Bay Rays™ Rookie
481 Robbie Ray Seattle Mariners™
492 Stephen Strasburg Washington Nationals®
506 Juan Yepez St. Louis Cardinals® Rookie
507 Dansby Swanson Atlanta Braves™
530 Bryan Reynolds Pittsburgh Pirates®
535 Paul Goldschmidt St. Louis Cardinals®
537 Oneil Cruz Pittsburgh Pirates® Rookie
543 Roansy Contreras Pittsburgh Pirates® Rookie
550 Trea Turner Los Angeles Dodgers®
563 Jonathan India Cincinnati Reds® Rookie
566 Edward Cabrera Miami Marlins® Rookie
571 Javier Baez Detroit Tigers®
576 Byron Buxton Minnesota Twins®
579 Ryan Mountcastle Baltimore Orioles®
586 Ryan Vilade Colorado Rockies™ Rookie
599 Jose Siri Houston Astros® Rookie
600 Manny Machado San Diego Padres™
650 Giancarlo Stanton New York Yankees®
655 Andrew McCutchen Milwaukee Brewers™

INSERT



2022 ROOKIE CLASS MOTION CARDS
RCM-1 Wander Franco Tampa Bay Rays™ Rookie
RCM-2 Vidal Brujan Tampa Bay Rays™ Rookie
RCM-3 Josh Lowe Tampa Bay Rays™ Rookie
RCM-4 Shane Baz Tampa Bay Rays™ Rookie
RCM-5 Brandon Marsh Angels® Rookie
RCM-6 Reid Detmers Angels® Rookie
RCM-7 Seth Beer Arizona Diamondbacks® Rookie
RCM-8 Luis Gil New York Yankees® Rookie
RCM-9 Bryan De La Cruz Miami Marlins® Rookie
RCM-10 Edward Cabrera Miami Marlins® Rookie
RCM-11 Jarren Duran Boston Red Sox® Rookie
RCM-12 Matt Manning Detroit Tigers® Rookie
RCM-13 Ryan Vilade Colorado Rockies™ Rookie
RCM-14 Oneil Cruz Pittsburgh Pirates® Rookie
RCM-15 Hunter Greene Cincinnati Reds® Rookie
RCM-16 Gavin Sheets Chicago White Sox® Rookie
RCM-17 Bobby Witt Jr. Kansas City Royals® Rookie
RCM-18 Julio Rodriguez Seattle Mariners™ Rookie
RCM-19 Spencer Torkelson Detroit Tigers® Rookie
RCM-20 Josiah Gray Washington Nationals® Rookie

3D BASE CARDS IMAGE VARIATIONS
1 Shohei Ohtani Angels®
7 Bobby Witt Jr. Kansas City Royals® Rookie

20 Spencer Torkelson Detroit Tigers® Rookie
27 Mike Trout Angels®
44 Julio Rodriguez Seattle Mariners™ Rookie

100 Fernando Tatis Jr. San Diego Padres™
150 Juan Soto Washington Nationals®
215 Wander Franco Tampa Bay Rays™ Rookie
250 Bryce Harper Philadelphia Phillies®
300 Vladimir Guerrero Jr. Toronto Blue Jays®


